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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S he lbie  Holton862
Texas Elite

9.500 9.600 9.4009.300 37.800
1T 3 6 2T 1 

1 

Kass idee  S tova ll867
Texas Elite

9.500 9.400 9.2009.400 37.500
1T 4T 4 5T 2 

2 

M eredith M cS w een863
Texas Elite

9.350 9.300 9.5509.250 37.450
3T 6 7 1 3 

3 

M ackenz ie  W est866
Texas Elite

9.350 9.800 9.4008.800 37.350
3T 1 8 2T 4 

4 

Raya  S urani853
Golden Grip

9.250 9.200 9.2009.350 37.000
6 7 5 5T 5 

5 

Eden Adam son864
Texas Elite

9.300 9.000 9.0009.450 36.750
5 8 3 7 6 

6 

Kam ryn Hennen854
Golden Grip

9.200 8.500 8.9009.600 36.200
7 9 2 8 7 

7 

Kass idy W insor868
Texas Elite

__.___ 9.650 9.3509.700 28.700
8T 2 1 4 8 

8 

A shtyn Burr iss865
Texas Elite

0.000 9.400 0.0008.650 18.050
8T 4T 9 9 9 

9 
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